
 
 

 
 
 
 

    ROCKFORD MASS TRANSIT DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
LIST OF REGULAR SCHEDULED 

MONTHLY MEETINGS 
 

FOR APRIL 2025-MARCH 2026 
Location: RMTD Conference Room 

        201 N. Winnebago Street 
        Rockford, IL  61103 

 
 

RMTD Board Meetings are typically the fourth Monday of each month at 3:30PM but are 
subject to change from time to time at the discretion of the RMTD Board of Trustees. 
 
 
DATE          TIME 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 (Annual)   3:30 p.m.  
Monday, May 19, 2025    3:30 p.m.  
Monday, June 23, 2025            3:30 p.m. 

  Monday, July 28, 2025              3:30 p.m. Rescheduled to July 30 
  Wednesday, July 30, 2025    3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, August 25, 2025    3:30 p.m.  
  Monday, September 22, 2025   3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, October 27, 2025    3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, November 24, 2025   3:30 p.m.  

Monday, December 22, 2025   3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, January 26, 2026    3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, February 23, 2026    3:30 p.m. 
  Monday, March 23, 2026    3:30 p.m. 
   

              
 
 
 
 
 
 


